

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2642/2006

K.S. THUKRAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK AND ANR.
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Saket Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner that he is
taking steps today itself.

Await service of notice on respondent Nos. 1 and 3 to 5.

Call on 14.12.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd