

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2 6 4 2 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 22 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 5 in CR LA No. 8 9 2 / 1 9 9 9
of The

HIGH COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAN DI G A R H)

K.S. THU K R A L

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

PUN J A B NATIO N A L BAN K AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 10 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Ku m a r Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Goswa mi, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Pu ri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amarendr a Shar a n, ASG
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Pr a s a d, Adv.
Mr. P. P a r m e s w a r a n , Adv.

Ms. Mahal a k s h m i P aw a n i, Adv.
Mr. G. Bal aji, Adv.
for M/S.M a h a l a k s h m i Balaji & Co., Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Yashr a j Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Abraha m, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Saba ri sh, Adv
for M/s K. L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Tag with SL P (Crl) ...CR L M P . N o . 5 9 2 3 / 2 0 0 6 an
d Crl.A.
No.4 1 0 / 2 0 0 6 .
(Ravi P. Verm a) (Anand Singh)
Court Master Court Master